I
Software
Fh[;l HEWLETT
a!r.JIII PACKA~O
and Accessories
for the HP 48 Family
April 1992
Contents

Surveying and Civil Engineering 35
Manufacturer's Addresses 41
How to Order Products in This Catalog Inside Back Cover
1
Scan Copyright © MoHPC
AC Adapters for the HP 82240A and
HP 82240B Infrared Printers
HP 82241A Opt. ABA
U.S. and Canada 110 V, 50·60 Hz
HP 82241A Opt. ABB
Europe 220 V, 50 Hz
HP B2241A Opt. ABG
Australia 240 V, 50 Hz
HP B2241A Opt. ABJ
Japan 100 V, 50 Hz
HP B2241A Opt. ABU
United Kingdom 240 V, 50 Hz
HP B2176A
Thermal Paper for the HP B2240A and HP B2240B
Infrared Printers
6 rolls -Black
10
Independently Developed Software
and Accessories
The products included in this section are produc­
ed by companies independent of HP. We have
reviewed these products for inclusion in this
brochure but have not tested them. The inclusion
of third party products in this catalog does not
constitute an endorsement by Hewlett-Packard.
To purchase products in this section, visit your
nearest HP retailer or order directly from the
manufacturer at the address listed under "Man­
ufacturers Addresses" on page 41.
Note that not all products in this section of the
catalog are available everywhere in the world.
What's New in This Edition!
From Addison-Wesley Publishing
• HP 48 Programming Examples is a
programming tutorial that provides over 150
example programs with explanations and tips
for better programming. See page 27.
From Armstrong Publishing
• The HP 48 Database is a compact, powerful, and
easy to use database program for the HP 48.
Comes on an MS-DOS format disk. See page 18.
11
What's New, continued
From Educalc
-The 4x4 Cable connects the serial ports of two
HP 48' s for fast transfer of data. See page 17.
-The Experimenter's Serial Cable lets you connect
your HP 48 to anything you want. See page 16.
- Introduction to RPL is an introduction to RPL
programming on the HP 48 and includes many
example programs. See page 30.
- HP 48 Goodies Disks contain software from the
HP 48 bulletin board and is made available at
very low cost. See page 29.
- Mastering Your HP 48, Vol. 2: Programming
and Applications is a book of ready-to-run math
programs for the HP 48. See page 24.
From Larken Publications
- HP 48 Insights, Part II: Problem Solving
Resources is the second of the two part Insights
series by Dr. William Wickes on the operation
and application of the HP 48. See page 33.
From Field Designs
-The Universal Rotating Bracket will hold the
HP 48 and is designed to fit between the instru­
ment and a surveying tripod head. See page 34.
-The Hanging Tripod Bracket hangs from the leg